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edroom, 1s 

floor Large Gat in aiel. 2nd fioor. "| I{AMERICA REALTY 
Ten: hy PITTSTON room, refrigerators 

JW Yew Bossa Bping and stove, off-street RENTALS 

Available Immediately 

KINGSTON 
'| + Spacious 2 

bath, 2 bedroom, 
2nd floor apart- 
ment. Appliances 
included. $510 + 
utilities 

+1 & 2 bedroom 
apartments 
include appli- 
ances $450. + 
utilities. 
Ask ABout OUR 
Discount FOR 
Goop CREDIT 
HoLDERS! 

570-899-3407 
Tina Randazzo 
Property Mgr 

FW TODA 
KINGSTON - NEW 
Ford Avenue 

Quiet 2 bedroom, 
second floor. 

Pantry, storage, 
w/d, garage. 
NO PETS 

$600 + security 
Call Jay at 

570-430-0093 

MOUNTAIN TOP 
WOODBRYN 

1 & 2 Bedroom. 
No pets. Rents 

based on income 
start at $405 & 
$440. Handicap 
Accessible. Equal 
Housing Opportuni- 

ty. 570-474-5010 
TTY711 

This institution is an 
equal opportunity 

provider and 
employer. 

Immediate Openings! 

NANTICOKE 
347 Hanover St. 
Large 1 bedroom, 
1st floor, wall to 
wall carpet, eat-in 
kitchen with appli- 
ances, washer & 
dryer hookup, 
porch & shared 
yard. $395/mo + 
utilities & security. 
New energy effi- 
cient gas furnace. 

Pet Friendly. 
Call 570-814-1356 

      

  

  

        

w/w carpeting, 
master bedroom 
with custom built 

in furniture. Ample 
closet space. 

Front/back porch- 
es, off street 

parking, laundry 
room available. 
No dogs, smok- 

ing, water, sewer, 
garbage paid. 
$525/mo + gas, 
electric, security, 

lease, credit, 
background 

check. 
(570) 696-3596 

NANTICOKE 
Nice clean 1 

bedroom. Heat, hot 
water, garbage fee 
included. Stove, 

fridge, air-condition- 
ing, washer/dryer 

availability. Security. 
$525 per month 

Call (570) 736-3125 

NANTICOKE 
Second floor, 3 bed- 
rooms, 2 full baths, 
appliances, air con- 
ditioning, heat & hot 
water, no smoking 
or pets. $625/ mo. 

570-735-8939 

Need to rent that 

Vacation property? 
Place an ad and 

get started! 
570-829-7130 

NANTICOKE 
Two level, 1 bed- 
room, 1 bathroom, 
all appliances y 
sewer and garbage 
included, off-street 
parking, no pets, 
quiet neighborhood 
$460/per month, 
plus 1 month securi- 

      
  

  

  

ty. 
Call (570)441-4101 

NANTICOKE 
Very clean, nice, 2 
bedroom. Water, 

sewer, stove, fridge, 
Garbage collection 
fee included. W/d 
availability. Large 
rooms. Security, 

$535/mo. 
570-736-3125 

PITTSTON 
MUST SEE! 

2nd Floor, 2 bed- 
room, quiet area. 
No Pets. No smok- 
ing. $525/month + 
security & utilities. 
Call 570-357-1383 

  

    

152 Elizabeth Street 
Spacious 2 bed- 
room apartment with 
ample closet space. 
Off street parking. 
All utilities and appli- 
ances included. No 
pets. $795 + lease & 
security. Call 

570-510-7325 

PITTSTON 
Jenkins Twp. 

Newly renovated, 4 
bedrooms, 2 full 
baths, living room, 
kitchen, stove, & 
fridge included 
washer/dryer hook- 
up, off-street park- 
ing. Heat & water 
included. $875. per 
month + security 
deposit. Credit 
check & references. 
Cell 917-753-8192 

PLAINS 
15 & 17 E. Carey St 
Clean 2nd floor, 
modern 1 bedroom 
apartments. Stove, 
fridge, heat & hot 
water included. No 
pets. Off street 
parking. $490-$495 

  

  

parking, no pets, liv- 
ing room & kitchen. 
$385/month, plus 
utilities, & security. 
Call 570-287-0451 

or 

570-239-3897 

WEST PITTSTON 
203 Delaware Ave. 
Out of flood zone. 4 
rooms, no pets, no 
smoking, off street 
parking. Includes 

heat, water, sewer, 
fridge, stove, w/d. 
High security bldg. 

1st floor or 2nd floor 
570-655-9711 

  

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
151 W. River St. 
NEAR WILKES 

1st floor. 2 bed- 
rooms, carpet. 

Appliances includ- 
ed. Sewer & trash 
paid. Tenant pays 
gas, water & elec- 
tric. Pet friendly. 

Security deposit & 
1st months rent 
required. $600. 
570-969-9268 
  + security, 1 yr | 

Call 570-822-6362 
570-822-1862 
Leave Message 

PLYMOUTH 
Large 2 bedroom 1 
bath, ground floor. 
$545 per month + 
security. Landlord 
pays most utilities. 
Cats OK with pet 
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